USR - Single Ended Metal Halide
Compact Design
High Brightness
Daylight Color Temperature
Universal Burn Position
 Additional Resources:
Product Data Specs Search
Product Catalog
Frequently Asked Questions
Lamp Safety/Handling/MSDS
Lamp Recycling Program
Question about this Lamp
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHOTOS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Watts
(W)
USHIO
Ordering
Code
USHIO
Lamp
Description
Volts
(V)
Arc
Gap
Dia.
(mm)
LCL
(mm)
OAL
(mm)
Lum.
Flux
(lm)
Color
Temp
(K)
Ave.
Life
(h)
Base
Type
575 5000283 USR-575/BE 95 7 30 70 145 49000 5600 750 G22
575 5002008 USR-575/2 95 7 28 63 121 49000 7200 1000 GX9.5
700 5002010 USR-700SA 70 4 30 39 85 56000 5600 750 GY9.5
1200 5000278 USR-1200 HR 100 11 42 107 200 110000 5600 750 G38
1200 5002013 USR-1200/2 100 10 38.5 112 169 105000 7200 800
G22/
30X53
2500 5000280 USR-2500 HR 115 14 60 127 240 240000 5600 500 G38
4000 5002014 USR-4000 HR 200 20 75 127 250 380000 6000 500 G38
Lamp contains Mercury. Manage in Accord w ith disposal Law s. See: http://w w w .lamprecycle.org or 800.895.8842
Specification is subject to change without notice.
AVAILABLE PRODUCT PHOTOS
USR-575 USR-1200HR USR-1200/2 USR-2500HR USR-4000HR
OTHER RELATED PRODUCTS:
● USD Series
● UMI Series
Copyright USHIO America, Inc. All rights reserved.